

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3229 OF 2007(For prel. hearing)

RELIANCE ENERGY LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TATA POWER COMPANY LTD. & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Ms.Anjali Chandurkar, Adv.
Mr. Syed Naqvi, Adv.
Ms. Smieetaa Inna, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Uttatd Babbu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Shrikant Doijode, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Parag Babadi, Adv.
Ms. Pragya Singh Baghel, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appeal is admitted.

Tag on with C.A. No.415/2007.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master