

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3229 OF 2007

RELIANCE ENERGY LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TATA POWER COMPANY LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/08/2007            This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s)            Mr. Syed Naqvi,Adv.  
   Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)            Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr.Adv.  
   Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.  
   Mrs. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.  
   Mr. Gopal Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

This Court's order dated 6.8.2007 in the above matter be read  
as under:

Appeal is admitted. However, the same shall be subject to any  
contention as regards limitation.  
Tag with C.A.No.415/2007.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER