

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).415/2007

TATA POWER COMPANY LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE ENERGY LTD. (FORMERLY BSES LTD.) &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4161/2008 (XVII)

C.A. No. 3229/2007 (XVII)

C.A. No. 4423/2008 (XVII)

Date : 11-07-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Ms. Anjali Chandurkar, Adv.  
Mr. Hasan Murtaza, AOR  
Ms. Anusha Nagarajan, Adv.Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.  
Ms. Deepti Sarin, Adv.  
Mr. Shubham Saigal, Adv.  
Mr. Shrikant Daijode, Adv.  
Mr. Parag Khabadi, Adv..  
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR  
Mr. Hasan Murtaza, AOR  
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RLearned counsel for the appellant has prayed for  
adjournment. The case is reluctantly adjourned.List these matters on 17.7.2018. It is made clear  
that no further adjournments shall be entertained.(B. PARVATHI)  
COURT MASTER(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
BRANCH OFFICER