

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).415/2007

TATA POWER COMPANY LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE ENERGY LTD. (FORMERLY BSES LTD.) & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln.(s) for permission to file annexures)

WITH C.A.Nos.3229/2007, 4161/2008 &amp; 4423/2008 (XVII)

Date : 18-07-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEERFor Appellant(s) Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.  
Ms. Deepti Sarin, Adv.  
Mr. Shubham Saigal, Adv.  
Mr. Shrikant Daijode, Adv.  
Mr. Parag Kadi, Adv.  
Ms. Aakaniksha Manjhal, Adv.  
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, AOR

Mr. Hasan Murtaza, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.  
No.1 in CA 415 Mr. J.J. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Anjali Chandurkar, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Hasan Murtaza, AOR

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RAs prayed by learned counsel for the parties, list on  
26.7.2018.(Sarita Purohit)  
Court master(Jagdish Chander)  
Branch Officer