

ITEM NO.1501

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 415/2007

TATA POWER COMPANY LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ADANI ELECTRICITY MUMBAI LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA 59365/2019, 59374/2019)

WITH

C.A. No. 3229/2007 (XVII)
(FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT ON IA 59356/2019
FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION ON IA 59380/2019)

Date : 02-05-2019 These matters were called on for Judgment today.

Counsel for the
partiesMr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Ms. Deepti Sarin, Adv.
Mr. Parag Khabadi, Adv.
Mr. S. Doijode, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeet Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Saurav Kumar, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, AORMr. Manpreet Lamba, Adv.
Ms. Priyal Modi, Adv.
Mr. Ramanuj Kumar, Adv.
M/s Cyril Amarchand MangaldasMs. Ramni Taneja, Adv.
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR

Mr. Hasan Murtaza, AOR

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arun Mishra pronounced the reportable Judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice S. Abdul Nazeer.

The appeals are dismissed.

Pending interlocutory application(s), if any, is/are disposed of.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER

(Signed reportable Judgment is placed on the file)